
LABORATORY SERVICES DIVISION 

 Animal Health Laboratory 
Holiday laboratory hours, 2016/2017 

 

Date Hours Notes 

Thurs. Dec 22 
Guelph – normal hours 
Kemptville - 8:15 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Full Staff 

Fri. Dec 23 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - 8:15 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

Open with limited staffing and 
testing. 

Sat. Dec 24 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - closed 

“Saturday services” 

Sun. Dec 25 Closed No service available* 

Mon. Dec 26 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - closed 

“Statutory-Sunday services” 

Tues. Dec 27 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - closed 

“Statutory-Sunday services” 

Wed. Dec 28 

Thurs. Dec 29 

Fri. Dec 30 

Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - 8:15 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

Open with limited staffing and 
testing. 

Sat. Dec 31 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - closed 

“Saturday services” 

Sun. Jan 1 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - closed 

“Statutory-Sunday services” 

Mon. Jan 2 
Guelph - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
Kemptville - closed 

“Statutory-Sunday services” 

Tues. Jan 3 Guelph – normal hours 
Kemptville - 8:15 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Full Staff 

 

Guelph and Kemptville drop box and/or refrigerator are available 365/24/7 for specimen drop off. 

Usual Saturday services include: specimen receiving, emergency mammalian necropsies, full 

bacteriology set up as well as clinical pathology testing. 

Statutory holiday services and usual Sunday services include: specimen receiving, emergency 

mammalian necropsies and basic bacteriology set up. 
 

Please call the laboratory for limited staffing/testing details 

 

Season's Greetings to all from AHL! 

 

 

 

 

 
 

             Guelph - Phone: 519 824-4120 ext 54530   Fax:  519 827-0961 (Specimen Reception) 

             Kemptville - Phone: 613 258-8320  Fax: 613 258-8324 

             Email: ahlinfo@uoguelph.ca      Website:  www.ahl.uoguelph.ca  
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